District of

Innovation

Colorado Springs School
District 11

Delta County 50(J)

Denver Public Schools

Innovation Schools approved by State Board (by date)

Innovation School

Wasson High School
North Fork Montessori @
Crawford

Ashley Elementary School
C3

Centennial

Cole Arts and Sciences Academy
Collegiate Prep Academy

Compassion Road Academy

Denver Center for International
Studies (DCIS) Fairmont

Denver Center for International
Studies (DCIS) at Ford

Denver Center for International
Studies at Montbello

Denver Center for 21st Century
Learning at Wyman

Denver Discovery School
Denver Green School

Denver Montessori

Denver School of Innovation
and Sustainable Design

Excel Academy
Godsman Elementary

School Code

9298
1952

0418
3698
1400
1785

1295

1489
2856

2205
2209
2188

2227
2125

2167
2241

2641
3478

Grade Levels

9-12
PK-6

PK-5
K-5
PK-5
PK-5
9-12

9-12
PK-5

PK-5
6-12
6-12

6-8
PK-8

6-8
9-12

9-12
PK-5

Date Application
Approved

August 2010

May 2014

March 2013
April 2012
August 2013
August 2009

June 2011
March 2013

March 2013

May 2011

May 2011

June 2011
March 2015
April 2010

March 2013

November 2015

August 2013
August 2011

Updates

Closed in June 2013

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 2 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 2 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 2 more
years

DPS renewed on 6/20/13 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more



Green Valley Elementary
Grant Beacon Middle School
High Tech Early College

High Tech Elementary School
Isabella Bird Community School
Joe Shoemaker

Legacy Options High School

Martin Luther King Jr. Early
College

McAuliffe International School

McGlone Elementary

Manual High School

Montclair School of Academics
and Enrichment

Noel Community Arts School

Northfield High School
Oakland Elementary
Place Bridge Academy

Summit Academy

Swigert-McAuliffe International
School

Trevista ECE-8 at Horace Mann

Valdez Innovation School

3641

3600
2757

3991
4213
4383
5044
5605

5897

5685

5448
6002

6239

8131
7045
8145

8453

8909
0408

PK-5

6-8
9-12

PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
9-12
6-12

6-8

PK-5

9-12
PK-5

6-12

9-12
PK-5
ECE-8
6-12

PK-5

PK-8
PK-5

August 2011
May 2012
June 2011

February 2015
June 2014
November 2015
November 2015

September 2010
March 2012

August 2011
March 2009

March 2009

May 2011

October 2015
August 2014
June 2015

August 2011

August 2011
September 2012

June 2010

years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 6/20/13 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 2 more
years

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 6/20/13 for 3 more
years



Falcon School District 49

Greeley-Evans School
District 6

Holyoke

Vista Academy

West Generations Academy
West Leadership Academy

Whittier K-8 School

Evans International Elementary
School

Falcon Middle School

Horizon Middle School

Odyssey Elementary School

Remington Elementary School

Ridgeview Elementary School

SkyView Middle School

Springs Ranch Elementary
School

Stetson Elementary School
Vista Ridge High School

Early College Academy

Holyoke Elementary School

8995

9693

9702

9548

1618

2906

4102

6483

7317

7339

7960

8010

8266

8791
2657

4076

6-12

6-12

6-12

K-8

PK-5

6-8

6-8

PK-5

PK-5

PK-5

PK-5

PK-5

9-12
9-12

K-6

August 2011

March 2012
March 2012

September 2010

August 2012

June 2012

September 2012

June 2012

August 2012

June 2012
June 2012
May 2013
June 2012

June 2012

June 2015

June 2015

DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more
years

DPS renewed on 6/20/13 for 3 more
years

Amended innovation plan approved by
state board in November 2015 to
include additional waivers

Amended innovation plan approved by
state board in November 2015 to
include additional waivers



Kit Carson R-1 School
District

Montrose County Re-1

Pueblo City Schools
District 60

Westminster 50

Holyoke Jr/Sr High School

Holyoke Alternative School

Kit Carson Elementary School

Kit Carson Junior-Senior High
School

Centennial Middle School

Risley Middle School

Roncalli Middle School

Pueblo Academy of Arts
(formerly Pitts Middle School)

Colorado STEM Academy

4080

2686

4738

4742

1392

4376

7481
5048

4334

7-12

7-12

K-5

6-12

6-8

6-8
6-8

3-8

June 2015

June 2015

March 2011

March 2011

March 2015

May 2013
May 2013
May 2013

April 2013



