Innovation Schools approved by State Board (by date)

District of Innovation	Innovation School	School Code	Grade Levels	Date Application Approved	Updates
Colorado Springs School District 11	Wasson High School	9298	9-12	August 2010	Closed in June 2013
Delta County 50(J)	North Fork Montessori @ Crawford	1952	РК-6	May 2014	
Denver Public Schools	Ashley Elementary School	0418	PK-5	March 2013	
	C3	3698	K-5	April 2012	
	Centennial	1400	PK-5	August 2013	
	Cole Arts and Sciences Academy	1785	PK-5	August 2009	
	Collegiate Prep Academy	1295	9-12	June 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 2 more years
	Compassion Road Academy	1489	9-12	March 2013	
	Denver Center for International Studies (DCIS) Fairmont	2856	РК-5	March 2013	
	Denver Center for International Studies (DCIS) at Ford	2205	РК-5	May 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 2 more years
	Denver Center for International Studies at Montbello	2209	6-12	May 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more years
	Denver Center for 21st Century Learning at Wyman	2188	6-12	June 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 2 more years
	Denver Discovery School	2227	6-8	March 2015	
	Denver Green School	2125	PK-8	April 2010	DPS renewed on 6/20/13 for 3 more years
	Denver Montessori	2167	6-8	March 2013	
	Denver School of Innovation and Sustainable Design	2241	9-12	November 2015	
	Excel Academy	2641	9-12	August 2013	
	Godsman Elementary	3478	PK-5	August 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more

				years
Green Valley Elementary	3641	PK-5	August 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more years
Grant Beacon Middle School	3600	6-8	May 2012	
High Tech Early College	2757	9-12	June 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more years
High Tech Elementary School	3991	PK-5	February 2015	
Isabella Bird Community School	4213	PK-5	June 2014	
Joe Shoemaker	4383	PK-5	November 2015	
Legacy Options High School	5044	9-12	November 2015	
Martin Luther King Jr. Early College	5605	6-12	September 2010	DPS renewed on 6/20/13 for 3 more years
McAuliffe International School	5897	6-8	March 2012	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more years
McGlone Elementary	5685	PK-5	August 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more years
Manual High School	5448	9-12	March 2009	
Montclair School of Academics and Enrichment	6002	РК-5	March 2009	
Noel Community Arts School	6239	6-12	May 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more years
Northfield High School		9-12	October 2015	
Oakland Elementary	8131	PK-5	August 2014	
Place Bridge Academy	7045	ECE-8	June 2015	
Summit Academy	8145	6-12	August 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 2 more years
Swigert-McAuliffe International	8453	PK-5	August 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more years
Trevista ECE-8 at Horace Mann	8909	PK-8	September 2012	
Valdez Innovation School	0408	PK-5	June 2010	DPS renewed on 6/20/13 for 3 more years

	Vista Academy	8995	6-12	August 2011	DPS renewed on 4/24/14 for 3 more years
	West Generations Academy	9693	6-12	March 2012	
	West Leadership Academy	9702	6-12	March 2012	
	Whittier K-8 School	9548	K-8	September 2010	DPS renewed on 6/20/13 for 3 more years
	Evans International Elementary School	1618	PK-5	August 2012	Amended innovation plan approved by state board in November 2015 to include additional waivers
	Falcon Middle School	2906	6-8	June 2012	
Falcon School District 49	Horizon Middle School	4102	6-8	September 2012	Amended innovation plan approved by state board in November 2015 to include additional waivers
	Odyssey Elementary School	6483	PK-5	June 2012	
	Remington Elementary School	7317	РК-5	August 2012	
	Ridgeview Elementary School	7339	РК-5	June 2012	
	SkyView Middle School	7960	6-8	June 2012	
	Springs Ranch Elementary School	8010	PK-5	May 2013	
	Stetson Elementary School	8266	PK-5	June 2012	
	Vista Ridge High School	8791	9-12	June 2012	
Greeley-Evans School District 6	Early College Academy	2657	9-12	June 2015	
Holyoke	Holyoke Elementary School	4076	K-6	June 2015	

	Holyoke Jr/Sr High School	4080	7-12	June 2015	
	Holyoke Alternative School	2686	7-12	June 2015	
Kit Carson R-1 School District	Kit Carson Elementary School	4738	K-5	March 2011	
	Kit Carson Junior-Senior High School	4742	6-12	March 2011	
Montrose County Re-1	Centennial Middle School	1392	6-8	March 2015	
	Risley Middle School	4376	6-8	May 2013	
Pueblo City Schools District 60	Roncalli Middle School	7481	6-8	May 2013	
	Pueblo Academy of Arts (formerly Pitts Middle School)	5048	6-8	May 2013	
Westminster 50	Colorado STEM Academy	4334	3-8	April 2013	